73
Units designed for cleaning and purifying indoor air. For use in areas of high occupancy,
pharmaceutical industry and hospitals
UPA
Order code
Units specifically designed for cleaning and
purifying indoor air, in any type of premises
and mainly in areas with high occupancy,

UPA: Units designed for cleaning and
purifying indoor air. For use in areas of high
occupancy, pharmaceutical industry and
hospitals
UPA — UV — 1500 — F9 — CG
Filter F9
HEPA filter H14
Model
Recommended
effective working
area1
Maximum flow rate Available pressure Power supply Noise
level Fan Approx.
weight
(m²) (m³/h) (cfm) (Pa) (V) dB (A) (kW) (Kg)
UPA-UV-1500 200-350 1,500 883 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 47 0.76 113
UPA-UV-3000 300-450 3,000 1766 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 51 1.35 140
UPA-UV-4500 450-900 4,500 2649 300 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 55 2.7 177
UPA-UV-6000 900-1,100 6,000 3531 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 59 5.4 215
UPA-UH-1500 200-350 1,500 883 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 47 0.76 108
UPA-UH-3000 300-450 3,000 1766 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 52 1.52 138
UPA-UH-4500 450-900 4,500 2649 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 55 2.7 135
UPA-UH-6000 900-1,100 6,000 3531 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 59 5.4 155
1Recommended effective working area with a 3-meter-high premises. *Available pressure with G4 and F9 filter.
FILTER
SOLUTIONS
UV: Vertical